
MEN'S 147.0 RESULTS

Men's 147.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 140.0 210.0 0

2 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 143.0 195.0 0

3 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.0 195.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 195.0 0

5 Conner Keirns JCN 147.0 170.0 0

6 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 160.0 0

7 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 155.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth 143.0 140.0 0

9 Sumner Ping McLouth 140.0 135.0 0

10 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 144.0 120.0 0

11 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 0 0

Men's 147.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.0 320.0 0

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 140.0 300.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 265.0 0

4 Conner Keirns JCN 147.0 240.0 0

5 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 144.0 225.0 0

6 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 220.0 0

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 140.0 210.0 0

8 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 205.0 0

9 Gage Fields McLouth 143.0 205.0 0

10 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 143.0 0 0

Men's 147.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 140.0 225.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 215.0 0

3 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.0 215.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 165.0 0

5 Conner Keirns JCN 147.0 165.0 0

6 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 160.0 0

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 140.0 150.0 0

8 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 145.0 0

9 Gage Fields McLouth 143.0 145.0 0

10 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 144.0 120.0 0

11 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 143.0 0 0

Men's 147.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 140.0 735.0 10

2 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 147.0 730.0 8

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 147.0 625.0 6

4 Conner Keirns JCN 147.0 575.0 4

5 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 540.0 0

6 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 505.0 2

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 140.0 495.0 1

8 Gage Fields McLouth 143.0 490.0 0

9 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 144.0 465.0 0

10 Isaac Kane JCN 141.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 143.0 195.0 0


